 LFLB-3220С Double Side Corner Labeling Machine
Designed for labelling flat bottles from two corner sides. This is a reliable, high performance
machine, designed in conformance with current and proposed GMP. Production capacity is up to
200 bottles per minute. Conveyor height is 870 ±30 mm. Applicable container size must be within
30 – 200 x 40 – 250 mm.
Technical Parameters
Model LFLB-3220C
Max. speed 200 bpm
Container size L:30-200mm H:40-250mm
Label dispensing accuracy ±1.0 mm
Power supply AC 220V 50-60 Hz,
Power absorption 2.0 kW
Dimension(L x W x H) mm 3000 x 1430 x 1850
Conveyor height 870±30 mm
Weight 500 kg